
XIV Witold Woyda's Foil & XII Golden Team Cup Tournament
23 września 2022 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 205 2006-09-10
2 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 72 2006-08-12
3 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 262 2008-07-01
4 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 396 2007-04-01
5 PTACNIK Lukas SERMO CZE 2007-03-31
6 STEPANEK Petr USK PRAHA CZE 2006-12-19
7 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE 2008-02-14
8 AFSHIN Alexander FKTK DEN 486 2008-04-08
9 BRAMOW ZIMMERMANN Marius FKTK DEN 2007-04-15
10 CARLSEN Nicolai Carlier FKTK DEN 386 2006-08-24
11 FU GIUGNO Raffaele XN-- DEN 437 2007-04-19
12 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony FKTK DEN 203 2007-06-10
13 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander FKTK DEN 120 2006-02-07
14 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN 357 2006-04-15
15 VAABEN Frode FKTK DEN 74 2007-09-10
16 YAHIAOUI KEYLIAN CADEE FRA 358 2006-03-19
17 ARCHER Mihkel NEWHS GBR 57 2006-04-04
18 KEEN Finn FENCCL GBR 349 2007-11-07
19 SOSNOV David ZFWFC GBR 27 2006-05-20
20 STIRLING Henry GBR 2007-01-01
21 GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X. GRE 125 2006-06-20
22 TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.E GRE 66 2006-05-06
23 ASZODI Akos TUS HUN 297 2006-07-13
24 BADAR Krisztian HALAB HUN 143 2007-11-30
25 BANYIK Natanael HALAB HUN 179 2007-03-06
26 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 372 2007-08-24
27 BODIS Kristof BHSE HUN 339 2006-11-02
28 BODOR Aron NKES HUN 457 2008-08-20
29 BONIS Mark FTC HUN 343 2006-02-09
30 BORKA Marton TORE HUN 347 2006-03-19
31 CSEH Bence SZIGT HUN 457 2007-11-07
32 GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 148 2006-02-08
33 HAMZI Balazs HUN 435 2008-02-16
34 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor SZIGT HUN 140 2008-01-22
35 NAGY Huba SZTE HUN 401 2006-09-15
36 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE HUN 192 2007-10-31
37 OZ Balazs SZIGT HUN 464 2008-11-24
38 ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN 481 2008-08-08
39 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN 2006-08-02
40 SOMMER Marcell BHSE HUN 445 2007-06-24
41 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 258 2007-09-26
42 ZSOGON Andor Kolos SZTE HUN 454 2007-08-16
43 AMRANI MATTHEW HAREL MEGI ISR 136 2006-01-19
44 EFRATY Tamir MEGI ISR 2006-05-08
45 KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR 2009-12-10
46 LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 59 2008-01-23
47 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran BEERS ISR 83 2007-10-27
48 CALABRO' Lorenzo ITA 2008-02-19
49 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 279 2007-01-23
50 DEL TORTO Jacopo ITA 2007-04-15
51 NITTI Akash ITA 2006-02-22
52 POGGIO Jacopo ITA 2007-04-21
53 REA Leonardo Rocco ITA 2006-12-28
54 SCALORA Fernando ITA 105 2006-08-06
55 SPOSATO Federico Alberto ITA 2007-05-01
56 VILLA Gabriele ITA 2007-02-02
57 ABELE Reinis RIGABR LAT 134 2006-09-15
58 BERZINS Krisjanis RIGABR LAT 2006-11-13
59 BOGDANS Maksims ALLM LAT 424 2006-09-13
60 BONDAREVSKIS Reinards RIGABR LAT 2008-11-19
61 GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT 2008-11-05
62 GREDASOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 2007-01-16
63 LEBEDEVS Deniss RIGABR LAT 399 2006-11-11
64 OSITIS Davis RIGABR LAT 2007-04-26



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 OSTROVSKIS Eko RIGABR LAT 2006-04-25
66 OZOLINS Jekabs ANGBF LAT 451 2008-08-29
67 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 2008-05-17
68 ZDORS Markuss RIGABR LAT 95 2007-09-13
69 ZIMECS Andrejs ALLM LAT 2007-05-27
70 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 3 2006-05-30
71 KOSTER Fabian SCHEA NED 193 2007-05-11
72 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLLS NED 253 2007-07-09
73 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 264 2007-01-05
74 VAN DEN BERG Cedric SCHEA NED 115 2008-01-26
75 VAN DEN BERG Sam LANC NED 327 2007-08-16
76 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL 2009-05-02
77 BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL 2009-04-26
78 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL 2007-03-05
79 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL 2008-01-31
80 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL 2009-12-13
81 BUKAT Stanislaw UKSPS POL 2008-06-01
82 CENDROWSKI Marceli WKSKW POL 2007-11-16
83 DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL 2009-04-28
84 DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL 29 2006-11-30
85 FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 228 2006-04-05
86 GACZYNSKI Jan Jerzy TORUAF POL 2006-08-19
87 GAJC Jan DAU POL 2007-07-18
88 GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL 2007-01-22
89 GLOWINSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 419 2007-03-22
90 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL 2009-10-03
91 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL 110 2007-02-05
92 GULINSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL 2007-10-09
93 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAWIANIE POL 2007-04-18
94 JURGA Stanislaw Z. PABIANICE POL 189 2006-09-20
95 KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2008-06-04
96 KOSILA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKSAG POL 2007-08-02
97 KOWALSKI Maksym TORUAF POL 2006-09-26
98 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 375 2006-05-28
99 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL 2009-11-12
100 KUNA Jan UKSAG POL 2009-07-19
101 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TORUAF POL 52 2006-12-25
102 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek DAU POL 2007-03-15
103 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-03-07
104 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCLAWIANIE POL 2008-06-08
105 MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-05-10
106 MOZEJKO Milosz UKSAG POL 2006-02-10
107 NAWROCKI Franciszek WARTA POZNAN POL 2007-10-24
108 PARULSKI Jakub WARTA POZNAN POL 2006-11-19
109 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL 2006-06-01
110 PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-02-02
111 PORYDZAJ Bartlomiej UKSG POL 2009-12-27
112 PYSKLO Szymon UKSAG POL 119 2006-08-02
113 SALA Carl WROCLAWIANIE POL 2007-12-09
114 SALA Vincent WROCLAWIANIE POL 2007-12-09
115 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL 2008-08-30
116 SURMA Maciej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2006-06-01
117 SZYMCZYK Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2006-08-14
118 TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL 144 2006-06-13
119 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL 2008-01-22
120 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL 80 2006-10-19
121 WASIAK Stanislaw UKSPS POL 2006-08-20
122 WICHER Antoni UKSPS POL 2008-06-10
123 WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-02-10
124 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL 2007-06-25
125 ZADROZNY Kacper AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2006-05-27
126 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL 2008-10-14
127 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL 2008-12-11
128 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz UKS3B POL 2007-10-27
129 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL 2009-02-06
130 DOGARIU Felix ACSFT ROU 369 2008-09-26
131 AMBRUS Bence SAMORIN SVK 345 2008-01-11
132 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 32 2006-08-22
133 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 269 2008-10-08
134 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 427 2008-03-13



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
135 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SWE 2008-06-07
136 GRELA Tristan EGF SWE 190 2006-08-31
137 MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE 2008-01-23
138 RIENACKER Thomas GFK SWE 307 2007-06-15
139 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 429 2008-06-09
140 ERDINC egemen TUR 2007-09-11
141 GIRGIN Ali Eren TUR 441 2006-09-13
142 GUNES Cem TUR 383 2006-11-03
143 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 2007-01-01
144 SUNGUR ALP TUR 2007-06-18
145 TASDELEN Kadir TUR 2006-10-04
146 YALCIN Erin TUR 2007-03-09
147 YOKUS Erez Deniz TUR 452 2006-08-14
148 ANTONENKO Daniil KIEW UKR 265 2008-03-02
149 ASTASHOV Mykyta NIKO UKR 287 2006-06-07
150 BRONEVYTSKYY Mykhailo LVIV UKR 2007-12-31
151 CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 126 2006-03-20
152 IVANENKO Alex KIEW UKR 2006-01-22
153 KACHNYI Artem NIKO UKR 160 2007-03-19
154 KOMLEV Boris KIEW UKR 2008-06-13
155 KORZHOVOY Artem NIKO UKR 251 2006-04-07
156 LEVADNII Artem KIEW UKR 293 2006-12-27
157 LEVYTSKYI MAKSYM NIKO UKR 229 2006-09-23
158 LYTVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR 233 2006-06-19
159 MUKHOPAD Hlib KIEW UKR 142 2008-09-25
160 OLINSKYI Denys LVIV UKR 2007-08-31
161 ROMANENKO Arsenii KIEW UKR 2008-12-21
162 SIMONOV ANDRII KIEW UKR 419 2008-05-12
163 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 211 2007-01-30



24 poules
5 poules of 6 and 19 poules of 7
124 (76,07% of 163) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



XIV Witold Woyda's Foil & XII Golden Team Cup Tournament
23 września 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DIJKSTRA Michael SVT NED 3
2 SOSNOV David ZFWFC GBR 27
3 DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL 29
4 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 32
5 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TORUAF POL 52
6 ARCHER Mihkel NEWHS GBR 57
7 LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 59
8 TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.E GRE 66
9 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 72
10 VAABEN Frode FKTK DEN 74
11 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL 80
12 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran BEERS ISR 83
13 ZDORS Markuss RIGABR LAT 95
14 SCALORA Fernando ITA 105
15 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL 110
16 VAN DEN BERG Cedric SCHEA NED 115
17 PYSKLO Szymon UKSAG POL 119
18 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander FKTK DEN 120
19 GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X. GRE 125
20 CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 126
21 ABELE Reinis RIGABR LAT 134
22 AMRANI MATTHEW HAREL MEGI ISR 136
23 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor SZIGT HUN 140
24 MUKHOPAD Hlib KIEW UKR 142
25 BADAR Krisztian HALAB HUN 143
26 TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL 144
27 GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 148
28 KACHNYI Artem NIKO UKR 160
29 BANYIK Natanael HALAB HUN 179
30 JURGA Stanislaw Z. PABIANICE POL 189
31 GRELA Tristan EGF SWE 190
32 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE HUN 192
33 KOSTER Fabian SCHEA NED 193
34 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony FKTK DEN 203
35 CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 205
36 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 211
37 FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 228
38 LEVYTSKYI MAKSYM NIKO UKR 229
39 LYTVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR 233
40 KORZHOVOY Artem NIKO UKR 251
41 MOERBEEK Jonas HOLLS NED 253
42 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 258
43 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 262
44 NOOIJ Jasper SCHEA NED 264
45 ANTONENKO Daniil KIEW UKR 265
46 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 269
47 CONTICINI Mattia ITA 279
48 ASTASHOV Mykyta NIKO UKR 287
49 LEVADNII Artem KIEW UKR 293
50 ASZODI Akos TUS HUN 297
51 RIENACKER Thomas GFK SWE 307
52 VAN DEN BERG Sam LANC NED 327
53 BODIS Kristof BHSE HUN 339
54 BONIS Mark FTC HUN 343
55 AMBRUS Bence SAMORIN SVK 345
56 BORKA Marton TORE HUN 347
57 KEEN Finn FENCCL GBR 349
58 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN 357
59 YAHIAOUI KEYLIAN CADEE FRA 358
60 DOGARIU Felix ACSFT ROU 369
61 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 372
62 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 375
63 GUNES Cem TUR 383



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 CARLSEN Nicolai Carlier FKTK DEN 386
65 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 396
66 LEBEDEVS Deniss RIGABR LAT 399
67 NAGY Huba SZTE HUN 401
68 SIMONOV ANDRII KIEW UKR 419
69 GLOWINSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 419
70 BOGDANS Maksims ALLM LAT 424
71 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 427
72 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 429
73 HAMZI Balazs HUN 435
74 FU GIUGNO Raffaele XN-- DEN 437
75 GIRGIN Ali Eren TUR 441
76 SOMMER Marcell BHSE HUN 445
77 OZOLINS Jekabs ANGBF LAT 451
78 YOKUS Erez Deniz TUR 452
79 ZSOGON Andor Kolos SZTE HUN 454
80 CSEH Bence SZIGT HUN 457
81 BODOR Aron NKES HUN 457
82 OZ Balazs SZIGT HUN 464
83 ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN 481
84 AFSHIN Alexander FKTK DEN 486
85 KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL
86 OSTROVSKIS Eko RIGABR LAT
87 MOZEJKO Milosz UKSAG POL
88 STIRLING Henry GBR
89 PORYDZAJ Bartlomiej UKSG POL
90 OLINSKYI Denys LVIV UKR
91 BRAMOW ZIMMERMANN Marius FKTK DEN
92 PTACNIK Lukas SERMO CZE
93 TASDELEN Kadir TUR
94 NAWROCKI Franciszek WARTA POZNAN POL
95 CALABRO' Lorenzo ITA
96 SURMA Maciej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
97 PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
98 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL
99 BRONEVYTSKYY Mykhailo LVIV UKR
100 GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL
101 ZADROZNY Kacper AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
102 GACZYNSKI Jan Jerzy TORUAF POL
103 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL
104 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL
105 POGGIO Jacopo ITA
106 GREDASOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT
107 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL
108 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL
109 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCLAWIANIE POL
110 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE
111 STEPANEK Petr USK PRAHA CZE
112 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAWIANIE POL
113 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL
114 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SWE
115 KOMLEV Boris KIEW UKR
116 KOWALSKI Maksym TORUAF POL
117 DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL
118 REA Leonardo Rocco ITA
119 ERDINC egemen TUR
120 PARULSKI Jakub WARTA POZNAN POL
121 BERZINS Krisjanis RIGABR LAT
122 WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
123 YALCIN Erin TUR
124 CENDROWSKI Marceli WKSKW POL
125 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz UKS3B POL
126 WICHER Antoni UKSPS POL
127 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL
128 IVANENKO Alex KIEW UKR
129 WASIAK Stanislaw UKSPS POL
130 KUNA Jan UKSAG POL
131 MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE
132 SALA Carl WROCLAWIANIE POL
133 SUNGUR ALP TUR



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
134 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL
135 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL
136 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT
137 EFRATY Tamir MEGI ISR
138 BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL
139 GAJC Jan DAU POL
140 SALA Vincent WROCLAWIANIE POL
141 VILLA Gabriele ITA
142 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL
143 KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR
144 GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT
145 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN
146 OSITIS Davis RIGABR LAT
147 SPOSATO Federico Alberto ITA
148 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL
149 ZIMECS Andrejs ALLM LAT
150 MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL
151 DEL TORTO Jacopo ITA
152 KOSILA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKSAG POL
153 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR
154 BONDAREVSKIS Reinards RIGABR LAT
155 LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek DAU POL
156 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA POZNAN POL
157 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL
158 ROMANENKO Arsenii KIEW UKR
159 BUKAT Stanislaw UKSPS POL
160 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL
161 SZYMCZYK Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
162 GULINSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL
163 NITTI Akash ITA



XIV Witold Woyda's Foil & XII Golden Team Cup Tournament
23 września 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

ANGELOVA Anna (BUL)

ZOK Bartosz POLOL / POL

PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

ASTASHOV Mykyta NIKO / UKR

CALABRO' Lorenzo ITA

ASZODI Akos TUS / HUN

GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR / LAT

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

BEM Kacper (AZS AWF POZNAN / POL)

ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG / POL

LEVADNII Artem KIEW / UKR

CONTICINI Mattia ITA

SURMA Maciej AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KOREN Evyatar HAPOK / ISR

SOSNOV David ZFWFC / GBR

RUBIN Mattia TUS / HUN

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

BLAHUT Jan (SERMO / CZE)

AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG / POL

DURAJ Idzi UKSAG / POL

OSITIS Davis RIGABR / LAT

ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN / SVK

BRONEVYTSKYY Mykhailo LVIV / UKR

RIENACKER Thomas GFK / SWE



Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SAMORIN / SVK)

MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN / POL

GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO / POL

LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN / SVK

VILLA Gabriele ITA

TASDELEN Kadir TUR

ANTONENKO Daniil KIEW / UKR

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ESINBAY Huseyin (TUR)

SALA Vincent WROCLAWIANIE / POL

ZADROZNY Kacper AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KWIATKOWSKI Karol TORUAF / POL

SPOSATO Federico Alberto ITA

BODIS Kristof BHSE / HUN

PTACNIK Lukas SERMO / CZE

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

GAJDA Robert (POL)

GACZYNSKI Jan Jerzy TORUAF / POL

KAVECKY Max SERMO / CZE

BRAMOW ZIMMERMANN Marius FKTK / DEN

GAJC Jan DAU / POL

ARCHER Mihkel NEWHS / GBR

ZIMECS Andrejs ALLM / LAT

BONIS Mark FTC / HUN



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B / POL

SZABO Balint ZVE / HUN

OLINSKYI Denys LVIV / UKR

BAK Aleksander UKSAG / POL

DEL TORTO Jacopo ITA

LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK / ISR

AMBRUS Bence SAMORIN / SVK

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

KOSILA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKSAG / POL

TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B / POL

TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.E / GRE

EFRATY Tamir MEGI / ISR

STIRLING Henry GBR

BORKA Marton TORE / HUN

Piste 9

09:00

Referee(s):

MESTERI Viktoria (TORE / HUN)

LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek DAU / POL

KEEN Finn FENCCL / GBR

POGGIO Jacopo ITA

PORYDZAJ Bartlomiej UKSG / POL

HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB / CZE

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR / LAT

KORZHOVOY Artem NIKO / UKR



Piste 10

09:00

Referee(s):

MOZEJKO Mateusz (AZS GDANSK / POL)

GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG / POL

LYTVINCHUK Nazar KIEW / UKR

VAABEN Frode FKTK / DEN

WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG / POL

YAHIAOUI KEYLIAN CADEE / FRA

KIRTAY Kivanc TUR

OSTROVSKIS Eko RIGABR / LAT

Piste 11

09:00

Referee(s):

WOLF Eszter (BHSE / HUN)

WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO / POL

ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG / POL

LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA POZNAN / POL

ROZSA Csanad BHSE / HUN

SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK / DEN

LEVYTSKYI MAKSYM NIKO / UKR

GREDASOVS Vladislavs RIGABR / LAT

Piste 12

09:00

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

FOGT Jakub POLOL / POL

OZ Balazs SZIGT / HUN

TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran BEERS / ISR

BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE / POL

SUNGUR ALP TUR

BONDAREVSKIS Reinards RIGABR / LAT

DOGARIU Felix ACSFT / ROU



Piste 13

09:00

Referee(s):

NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (AZS GDANSK / POL)

MOZEJKO Milosz UKSAG / POL

MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCLAWIANIE / POL

SALA Carl WROCLAWIANIE / POL

BEBESI Kolos FTC / HUN

NITTI Akash ITA

ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW / UKR

ZDORS Markuss RIGABR / LAT

Piste 14

09:00

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Blazej (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAWIANIE / POL

SCALORA Fernando ITA

CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO / CZE

KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

BODOR Aron NKES / HUN

BERZINS Krisjanis RIGABR / LAT

MOHOLI Elvis GFK / SWE

Piste 5

10:30

Referee(s):

STASULANS Toms (LAT)

GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG / POL

KUNA Jan UKSAG / POL

GUNES Cem TUR

ROMANENKO Arsenii KIEW / UKR

VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA / CZE

CSEH Bence SZIGT / HUN



Piste 8

10:30

Referee(s):

CEGIELSKI Bartosz (AZS AWF POZNAN / POL)

KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG / POL

WASIAK Stanislaw UKSPS / POL

KORAB Tadeas SLEZO / CZE

KARLSEN Marcus Anthony FKTK / DEN

REA Leonardo Rocco ITA

ZSOGON Andor Kolos SZTE / HUN

Piste 3

10:30

Referee(s):

ESINBAY Huseyin (TUR)

PYSKLO Szymon UKSAG / POL

IVANENKO Alex KIEW / UKR

YALCIN Erin TUR

KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

CARLSEN Nicolai Carlier FKTK / DEN

STEPANEK Petr USK PRAHA / CZE

OROVECZ Gergely BHSE / HUN

Piste 4

10:30

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (ZAGR / CRO)

PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG / POL

LEBEDEVS Deniss RIGABR / LAT

SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander FKTK / DEN

SZYMCZYK Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KOMLEV Boris KIEW / UKR

SOMMER Marcell BHSE / HUN

GRELA Tristan EGF / SWE



Piste 1

10:30

Referee(s):

ANGELOVA Anna (BUL)

JURGA Stanislaw Z. PABIANICE / POL

WICHER Antoni UKSPS / POL

AFSHIN Alexander FKTK / DEN

NAGY Huba SZTE / HUN

ERDINC egemen TUR

GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X. / GRE

Piste 12

10:30

Referee(s):

BLAHUT Jan (SERMO / CZE)

ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz UKS3B / POL

GLOWINSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

YOKUS Erez Deniz TUR

CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW / UKR

BANYIK Natanael HALAB / HUN

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF / SWE

Piste 14

10:30

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

SOWA Jan WKSKW / POL

DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG / POL

HAMZI Balazs HUN

ABELE Reinis RIGABR / LAT

TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN / SVK

KACHNYI Artem NIKO / UKR



Piste 7

10:30

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SAMORIN / SVK)

GULINSKI Cyprian TORUAF / POL

BUKAT Stanislaw UKSPS / POL

GERGELY Zoltan FTC / HUN

OZOLINS Jekabs ANGBF / LAT

SIMONOV ANDRII KIEW / UKR

AMRANI MATTHEW HAREL MEGI / ISR

Piste 10

10:30

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL)

CENDROWSKI Marceli WKSKW / POL

TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN / POL

PARULSKI Jakub WARTA POZNAN / POL

BOGDANS Maksims ALLM / LAT

GIRGIN Ali Eren TUR

KOSZTOLANYI Hunor SZIGT / HUN

Piste 6

10:30

Referee(s):

MOZEJKO Mateusz (AZS GDANSK / POL)

BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B / POL

WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

FU GIUGNO Raffaele XN-- / DEN

BADAR Krisztian HALAB / HUN

MUKHOPAD Hlib KIEW / UKR

DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR



XIV Witold Woyda's Foil & XII Golden Team Cup Tournament
23 września 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE HUN 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 REA Leonardo Rocco ITA 5 1,00 25 2 +23 Advanced
4 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
5T FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5T VAABEN Frode FKTK DEN 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
7T GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
7T CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
9 SCALORA Fernando ITA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10 ARCHER Mihkel NEWHS GBR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
11T SPOSATO Federico Alberto ITA 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
11T NAGY Huba SZTE HUN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
13 BADAR Krisztian HALAB HUN 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
14 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor SZIGT HUN 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
15 ASTASHOV Mykyta NIKO UKR 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
16 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
17 SOSNOV David ZFWFC GBR 5 0,83 29 8 +21 Advanced
18 SOMMER Marcell BHSE HUN 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
19 DEL TORTO Jacopo ITA 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
20T ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
20T PYSKLO Szymon UKSAG POL 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
22T POGGIO Jacopo ITA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
22T CONTICINI Mattia ITA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
24 LEVYTSKYI MAKSYM NIKO UKR 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
25 BONIS Mark FTC HUN 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
26 NITTI Akash ITA 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
27 ZSOGON Andor Kolos SZTE HUN 4 0,80 22 7 +15 Advanced
28 DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
29 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
30 EFRATY Tamir MEGI ISR 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
31 HAMZI Balazs HUN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
32 ABELE Reinis RIGABR LAT 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
33 GLOWINSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
34 TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.E GRE 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
35T SIMONOV ANDRII KIEW UKR 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
35T ASZODI Akos TUS HUN 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
37 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL 4 0,67 27 10 +17 Advanced
38 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
39 YAHIAOUI KEYLIAN CADEE FRA 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
40 GRELA Tristan EGF SWE 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
41 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL 4 0,67 24 13 +11 Advanced
42 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
43 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
44 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran BEERS ISR 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
45 LEVADNII Artem KIEW UKR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
46T LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek DAU POL 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
46T BODOR Aron NKES HUN 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
48 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
49 MOZEJKO Milosz UKSAG POL 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
50 KEEN Finn FENCCL GBR 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
51 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
52 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN 4 0,67 21 17 +4 Advanced
53T CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
53T SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
55 GUNES Cem TUR 3 0,60 23 11 +12 Advanced
56 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TORUAF POL 3 0,60 22 11 +11 Advanced
57 CALABRO' Lorenzo ITA 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
58 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
59 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 3 0,60 18 14 +4 Advanced
60 CENDROWSKI Marceli WKSKW POL 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
61 ERDINC egemen TUR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
62 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
63 CSEH Bence SZIGT HUN 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
64 BRONEVYTSKYY Mykhailo LVIV UKR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
65 STIRLING Henry GBR 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
66T DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
66T JURGA Stanislaw Z. PABIANICE POL 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
68 ANTONENKO Daniil KIEW UKR 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
69T PARULSKI Jakub WARTA POZNAN POL 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
69T TASDELEN Kadir TUR 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
71 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony FKTK DEN 3 0,60 16 16 0 Advanced
72 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 0,50 25 17 +8 Advanced
73 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAWIANIE POL 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
74 ZDORS Markuss RIGABR LAT 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
75 GACZYNSKI Jan Jerzy TORUAF POL 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
76 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
77 LYTVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
78 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
79 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander FKTK DEN 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
80 DOGARIU Felix ACSFT ROU 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
81 OZ Balazs SZIGT HUN 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
82 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
83 YALCIN Erin TUR 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
84 AFSHIN Alexander FKTK DEN 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
85 FU GIUGNO Raffaele XN-- DEN 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
86 GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
87 YOKUS Erez Deniz TUR 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
88 GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X. GRE 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
89T MUKHOPAD Hlib KIEW UKR 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
89T KACHNYI Artem NIKO UKR 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
89T GULINSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
92 BANYIK Natanael HALAB HUN 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
93T BODIS Kristof BHSE HUN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
93T BORKA Marton TORE HUN 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
95T OZOLINS Jekabs ANGBF LAT 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
95T PTACNIK Lukas SERMO CZE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
95T TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
98 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
99 AMRANI MATTHEW HAREL MEGI ISR 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
100 WASIAK Stanislaw UKSPS POL 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
101 MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
102 SALA Vincent WROCLAWIANIE POL 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
103 KORZHOVOY Artem NIKO UKR 2 0,33 23 20 +3 Advanced
104 AMBRUS Bence SAMORIN SVK 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
105T BONDAREVSKIS Reinards RIGABR LAT 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
105T SZYMCZYK Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
107T IVANENKO Alex KIEW UKR 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
107T GAJC Jan DAU POL 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
109 CARLSEN Nicolai Carlier FKTK DEN 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
110 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
111 STEPANEK Petr USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
112 KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
113T OLINSKYI Denys LVIV UKR 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
113T LEBEDEVS Deniss RIGABR LAT 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
115 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Advanced
116 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL 2 0,33 12 27 -15 Advanced
117 RIENACKER Thomas GFK SWE 1 0,20 19 20 -1 Advanced
118 GIRGIN Ali Eren TUR 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Advanced
119 GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
120 BOGDANS Maksims ALLM LAT 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
121 KOSILA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKSAG POL 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
122 VILLA Gabriele ITA 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
123 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
124 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL 1 0,20 10 20 -10 Advanced
125 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
126 ZADROZNY Kacper AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
127T TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
127T OSITIS Davis RIGABR LAT 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
129 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz UKS3B POL 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
130T ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SWE 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
130T KUNA Jan UKSAG POL 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
132 ROMANENKO Arsenii KIEW UKR 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
133 SALA Carl WROCLAWIANIE POL 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
134 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA POZNAN POL 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
135 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
136 KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
137 MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
138 SURMA Maciej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
139 GREDASOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
140 ZIMECS Andrejs ALLM LAT 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
141 KOMLEV Boris KIEW UKR 1 0,17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
142T PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
142T BUKAT Stanislaw UKSPS POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
144 BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
145T DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
145T WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
147 SUNGUR ALP TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
148 WICHER Antoni UKSPS POL 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
149 PORYDZAJ Bartlomiej UKSG POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
150 BRAMOW ZIMMERMANN Marius FKTK DEN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
151 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
152 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
153 BERZINS Krisjanis RIGABR LAT 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
154 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCLAWIANIE POL 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
155 OSTROVSKIS Eko RIGABR LAT 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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XIV Witold Woyda's Foil & XII Golden Team Cup Tournament
23 września 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SOSNOV David ZFWFC GBR 2006-05-20
2 REA Leonardo Rocco ITA 2006-12-28
3T DURAJ Idzi UKSAG POL 2006-11-30
3T CHERKASHYN Andrii KIEW UKR 2006-03-20
5 LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 2008-01-23
6 FOGT Jakub POLOL POL 2006-04-05
7 SCALORA Fernando ITA 2006-08-06
8 RUBIN Mattia TUS HUN 2006-08-02
9 OROVECZ Gergely BHSE HUN 2007-10-31
10 LANCARIC Branislav SAMORIN SVK 2006-08-22
11 GERGELY Zoltan FTC HUN 2006-02-08
12 ARCHER Mihkel NEWHS GBR 2006-04-04
13 SPOSATO Federico Alberto ITA 2007-05-01
14 ASTASHOV Mykyta NIKO UKR 2006-06-07
15 HOLY Lev Michael SOKOB CZE 2006-08-12
16 SZABO Balint ZVE HUN 2007-09-26
17 VAABEN Frode FKTK DEN 2007-09-10
18T POGGIO Jacopo ITA 2007-04-21
18T CONTICINI Mattia ITA 2007-01-23
20 LEVYTSKYI MAKSYM NIKO UKR 2006-09-23
21 ZSOGON Andor Kolos SZTE HUN 2007-08-16
22 GORCZYCA Jakub UKSAG POL 2007-02-05
23 GLOWINSKI Szymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2007-03-22
24 GRELA Tristan EGF SWE 2006-08-31
25 LEVADNII Artem KIEW UKR 2006-12-27
26T BODOR Aron NKES HUN 2008-08-20
26T LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek DAU POL 2007-03-15
28 MOZEJKO Milosz UKSAG POL 2006-02-10
29 FU GIUGNO Raffaele XN-- DEN 2007-04-19
30 BODIS Kristof BHSE HUN 2006-11-02
31 TOMYSLAK Lukasz WARTA POZNAN POL 2006-06-13
32 KORZHOVOY Artem NIKO UKR 2006-04-07
33 BADAR Krisztian HALAB HUN 2007-11-30
34 KOSZTOLANYI Hunor SZIGT HUN 2008-01-22
35 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 2008-10-08
36 SOMMER Marcell BHSE HUN 2007-06-24
37 DEL TORTO Jacopo ITA 2007-04-15
38 PYSKLO Szymon UKSAG POL 2006-08-02
39 BONIS Mark FTC HUN 2006-02-09
40 HAMZI Balazs HUN 2008-02-16
41 ABELE Reinis RIGABR LAT 2006-09-15
42 SIMONOV ANDRII KIEW UKR 2008-05-12
43 WASCINSKI Gracjan IKS LESZNO POL 2006-10-19
44 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 2008-07-01
45 YAHIAOUI KEYLIAN CADEE FRA 2006-03-19
46 WYSZYNSKI Jan UKSAG POL 2007-06-25
47 PISAREWICZ Szymon UKSAG POL 2006-06-01
48 BEBESI Kolos FTC HUN 2007-08-24
49 KWIATKOWSKI Karol TORUAF POL 2006-12-25
50 CALABRO' Lorenzo ITA 2008-02-19
51 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL 2008-01-31
52 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 2008-03-13
53 CENDROWSKI Marceli WKSKW POL 2007-11-16
54 CSEH Bence SZIGT HUN 2007-11-07
55 STIRLING Henry GBR 2007-01-01
56 JURGA Stanislaw Z. PABIANICE POL 2006-09-20
57 ANTONENKO Daniil KIEW UKR 2008-03-02
58 ZDORS Markuss RIGABR LAT 2007-09-13
59 KIRTAY Kivanc TUR 2007-01-01
60 SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander FKTK DEN 2006-02-07
61 GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT 2008-11-05
62 AMRANI MATTHEW HAREL MEGI ISR 2006-01-19
63 CARLSEN Nicolai Carlier FKTK DEN 2006-08-24



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 GIRGIN Ali Eren TUR 2006-09-13
65 NAGY Huba SZTE HUN 2006-09-15
66 ROZSA Csanad BHSE HUN 2008-08-08
67 NITTI Akash ITA 2006-02-22
68 EFRATY Tamir MEGI ISR 2006-05-08
69 TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.E GRE 2006-05-06
70 ASZODI Akos TUS HUN 2006-07-13
71 ZHYHURSKYI Ivan KIEW UKR 2007-01-30
72 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran BEERS ISR 2007-10-27
73 KEEN Finn FENCCL GBR 2007-11-07
74 CHLEBOUN Matyas SERMO CZE 2006-09-10
75 GUNES Cem TUR 2006-11-03
76 ERDINC egemen TUR 2007-09-11
77 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE 2008-02-14
78 BRONEVYTSKYY Mykhailo LVIV UKR 2007-12-31
79 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 2008-06-09
80T TASDELEN Kadir TUR 2006-10-04
80T PARULSKI Jakub WARTA POZNAN POL 2006-11-19
82 KARLSEN Marcus Anthony FKTK DEN 2007-06-10
83 KOWALSKI Tymon MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2006-05-28
84 HRYNIEWIECKI Filip WROCLAWIANIE POL 2007-04-18
85 GACZYNSKI Jan Jerzy TORUAF POL 2006-08-19
86 LYTVINCHUK Nazar KIEW UKR 2006-06-19
87 BARTOSZEK Tomasz Z. PABIANICE POL 2007-03-05
88 DOGARIU Felix ACSFT ROU 2008-09-26
89 OZ Balazs SZIGT HUN 2008-11-24
90 SKJODT Elvis Munk FKTK DEN 2006-04-15
91 YALCIN Erin TUR 2007-03-09
92 AFSHIN Alexander FKTK DEN 2008-04-08
93 YOKUS Erez Deniz TUR 2006-08-14
94 GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X. GRE 2006-06-20
95T MUKHOPAD Hlib KIEW UKR 2008-09-25
95T GULINSKI Cyprian TORUAF POL 2007-10-09
95T KACHNYI Artem NIKO UKR 2007-03-19
98 BANYIK Natanael HALAB HUN 2007-03-06
99 BORKA Marton TORE HUN 2006-03-19
100T PTACNIK Lukas SERMO CZE 2007-03-31
100T OZOLINS Jekabs ANGBF LAT 2008-08-29
102 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL 2008-08-30
103 WASIAK Stanislaw UKSPS POL 2006-08-20
104 MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-05-10
105 SALA Vincent WROCLAWIANIE POL 2007-12-09
106 AMBRUS Bence SAMORIN SVK 2008-01-11
107T SZYMCZYK Jan AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2006-08-14
107T BONDAREVSKIS Reinards RIGABR LAT 2008-11-19
109T IVANENKO Alex KIEW UKR 2006-01-22
109T GAJC Jan DAU POL 2007-07-18
111 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL 2009-12-13
112 STEPANEK Petr USK PRAHA CZE 2006-12-19
113 KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR 2009-12-10
114T OLINSKYI Denys LVIV UKR 2007-08-31
114T LEBEDEVS Deniss RIGABR LAT 2006-11-11
116 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 2008-05-17
117 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL 2009-02-06
118 RIENACKER Thomas GFK SWE 2007-06-15
119 GINTER Cezary IKS LESZNO POL 2007-01-22
120 BOGDANS Maksims ALLM LAT 2006-09-13
121 KOSILA-WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub UKSAG POL 2007-08-02
122 VILLA Gabriele ITA 2007-02-02
123 KORAB Tadeas SLEZO CZE 2007-04-01
124 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL 2008-12-11
125 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL 2009-05-02
126 ZADROZNY Kacper AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2006-05-27
127T TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL 2008-01-22
127T OSITIS Davis RIGABR LAT 2007-04-26
129 ZOLNOWSKI Mateusz UKS3B POL 2007-10-27
130T ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SWE 2008-06-07
130T KUNA Jan UKSAG POL 2009-07-19
132 ROMANENKO Arsenii KIEW UKR 2008-12-21
133 SALA Carl WROCLAWIANIE POL 2007-12-09



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
134 LUDWICZAK Antoni WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-03-07
135 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL 2009-10-03
136 KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2008-06-04
137 MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE 2008-01-23
138 SURMA Maciej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2006-06-01
139 GREDASOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 2007-01-16
140 ZIMECS Andrejs ALLM LAT 2007-05-27
141 KOMLEV Boris KIEW UKR 2008-06-13
142T PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-02-02
142T BUKAT Stanislaw UKSPS POL 2008-06-01
144 BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL 2009-04-26
145T WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-02-10
145T DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL 2009-04-28
147 SUNGUR ALP TUR 2007-06-18
148 WICHER Antoni UKSPS POL 2008-06-10
149 PORYDZAJ Bartlomiej UKSG POL 2009-12-27
150 BRAMOW ZIMMERMANN Marius FKTK DEN 2007-04-15
151 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL 2008-10-14
152 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL 2009-11-12
153 BERZINS Krisjanis RIGABR LAT 2006-11-13
154 MARCZYK Grzegorz WROCLAWIANIE POL 2008-06-08
155 OSTROVSKIS Eko RIGABR LAT 2006-04-25



XIV Witold Woyda's Foil & XII Golden Team Cup Tournament
23 września 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANGELOVA Anna BUL C 00733305 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
BEM Kacper POL C 00839838 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
BLAHUT Jan CZE 00837667 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL C 00777040 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK C 00832118 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ESINBAY Huseyin TUR 00750308 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GAJDA Robert POL C 00690004 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL C 00777773 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUROWSKA Dominika POL C 00844269 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MESTERI Viktoria HUN 00003356 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MOZEJKO Mateusz POL 00834523 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL C 00687909 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SERAFIN Blazej POL B 00690118 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WOLF Eszter HUN 00843040 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1


